                                                               LN4918
 Rev.1.1 — Aug. 18, 2011                              1                                        www.natlinear.com
MicroPower , Ultra-Sensitive  CMOS Hall IC
■ General Description
LN4918 is with proprietary Hall effect plate and single
CMOS output driver, mainly designed for battery–powered,
hand-held equipment (such as Cellular and Cordless
Phone, PDA).

  DF2020-3L
  TO-92S
■ Ordering Information
LN4918①②②-④
    SYMBOL Description
①
S: South-pole
N: North-pole
②
M->SOT23-3L
D->DFN1216-4L
E->DFN2020-3L
③
Device Orientation:
R=Embossed Taped :Standard feed
L=Embossed Taped: Reverse feed
④ G: Green epoxy molding compound
                                                               LN4918
 Rev.1.1 — Aug. 18, 2011                              2                                        www.natlinear.com
■ Marking
Part Number Package Marking
Part
Number
Package Marking
LN4918SMR SOT-23-3L 8SMX LN4918NMR SOT23-3L 8NMX
LN4918SDR DFN1216-4L 8SDX LN4918NDR DFN1216-4L 8NDX
LN4918SER DFN2020-3L 8SNX LN4918NER DFN2020-3L 8NEX
LN4918NTR TO-92S
LN4918N
XXXX LN4918SKR SOT553
8SKX
Note: X is production information;
■ Pin Configuration
VDD